
 

SHETH VIDYA MANDIR ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL 

CBSE BOARD RESULTS – MARCH 2014 

SR.NO NAME OF STUDENT PERCENTAGE 

1 MST. ASHUTOSH PATEL/SHANTI DEVI/ HANSRAJ 

 

96.4 

2 MS. KASHISH RAJPUROHIT/ASHA/ RAJESH 

 

96.4 

3 MST. PRANAV KARWA/ DEEPALI/ SANDEEP 

 

96.4 

4 MS. BHAVIKA SATGHARE/ VIDYA/ MILIND 

 

95.4 

5 MS. RACHANA AJITHRAMKUMAR/ RENUKA/ 

AJITHRAMKUMAR K P 

 

92.8 

6 MST. AMANRAJ GOLA/SUREKHA/MOOLCHAND GOLA 

 

92.6 

7 MS. ANJIMA SIBI/MARY/SIBI MATHEW 

 

92.0 

8 MS. MANSI JHA/ VANDANA/ MAHANAND 

 

91.4 

9 MS. ANUSHKA RANE/ VIDULA/ VIJAY 

 

90.8 

10 MST. KESHAV SRIVASTAVA/ ALKA/ ANANT 

 

90.8 

11 MS. ARTI PANDEY/ REKHA/ GYANESH 

 

90.4 

12 MS. RIA KHAPEKAR/ ALKA/ SITARAM 

 

90.4 

13 MST. ASHOK TEZ BALABOINA/MANJULA/ 

RAMPRASAD 

 

89.2 

14 MST. KUSHAL SINGH/ SARITA/ RAJKUMAR 

 

88.4 

15 MST. PRIYAM BHALLA/RUCHI/ HARISHCHANDRA 

 

87.8 

16 MS.MEDHA KOLTE/HARSHALA/ VITTHAL 

 

87.6 

17 MST. ARJUN NALLACHERY/ VICHITRA N./ PRAKASH S. 

 

87.2 

18 MS. VAISHNAVI TRIPATHI/ SUNITA/ PRASHANT 

 

86.8 

19 MS. NATASHA SINGH/ KIRAN/RAJESHWAR 

 

86.6 

20 MST. JAI CHAUHAN/SNEHALATA/ AJIT SINGH 

 

86.4 

21 MS. SRISHTI JAIN/ SEEMA/ RAJESH KUMAR 86.0 



 

22 MST. ANMOL TIWARI/POONAM/ SANJAY 

 

83.0 

23 MST. JAINAM SHAH/VARSHA/HIMANSHU 

 

83.0 

24 MS. SHRUTI SALGAONKAR/ NIKITA/ NARENDRA 

 

83.0 

25 MST. ABHIRUP SEN/ DIPANNITA/ MALAY 

 

82.0 

26 MS. ANSHU JHA/KIRAN/ UMESH 

 

81.0 

27 MST. PRAMIT JAIN/ KALPANA/ SANJAY 

 

80.6 

28 MST. ADITYA IYER/MALA/RAMESH 

 

80.4 

29 MS. SAEE MHATRE/ KAVITA/ PARAG 

 

77.8 

30 MST. BHASKAR KUMAR CHOUDHARY/BHARTI/ 

AJAYKUMAR 

 

77.6 

31 MS. HARSHITA SINGH/SUMAN/ ALOK KUMAR 

 

76.6 

42 MST. SHASHIKANT MAURYA/PUSHPA/ BIRENDRA 

KUMAR 

 

76.6 

43 MST. AYUSH AWASTHI/NISHA/PRAMOD 

 

75.0 

44 MST. VIRENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT/ACHAN 

KANWAR/ LAXMAN SINGH 

 

75.0 

45 MS. SHRUTI SHARMA/SONIA/ ASHOK KUMAR 

 

72.6 

46 MST. NITESHKUMAR DWIVEDI/ SANGITA/ 

VINODKUMAR 

 

72.2 

47 MST. SUDHANSHU MENON/SOBHANA/ SREE KUMAR 

 

71.8 

48 MS. KINJAL AGARWAL/SNEHLATA/ UMESH 

 

69.4 

49 MST. PARTH BHAYANI/ DIMPLE/ DHARMESH 

 

68.8 

50 MS. ASHANA KHAN/ RABIYA/WASIULLAH KHAN 

 

68.2 

51 MST. NIKHIL CHAUDHARY/ PRACHI/ DEVENDRA 

 

68 

52 MST. VISHWAS PATANKAR/LATA/VINOD 

 

67.6 

53 MST. MANDAR MANE/ PRIYA/VIJAY 

 

67.4 



54 MST. DIVESH MUKNE/ SAYALI/ CHANDRASHEKHAR 

 

67.2 

55 MS. SHREYA THAPA/ MAMTA/ NAVEEN 

 

66.8 

56 MS. KRISHNA GAWANDE/DARSHNA/ RAJESH 

 

66.2 

57 MST. YASHUL MANOCHA/ SHWETA/VISHAL 

 

63.6 

58 MST. HARSH PANDEY/MANJU/ DEVKANT 

 

62.0 

59 MST. AFIF ASIF/FAIQAH/ ASIF 

 

60.6 

60 MS. SUCHITHRA SURESH/ SIVASANKARI/ SURESH 

 

59.6 

61 MS. KHUSHBU JOSHI/KALPANA/ GANESH 

 

58.8 

62 MST. MAHIM TRIVEDI/ HARSHA/KALPESH 

 

50.4 

 

 

 


